
  

                                                                            

	
  
AGRUPAMENTO	
  DE	
  ESCOLAS	
  ORDEM	
  DE	
  SANT’IAGO	
  

	
   	
   Escola	
  e	
  Secundária	
  Ordem	
  de	
  Sant’Iago	
  

CALENDARIZAÇÃO	
  DAS	
  REUNIÕES	
  COM	
  OS	
  ENCARREGADOS	
  DE	
  EDUCAÇÃO	
  -­‐	
  1º	
  PERÍODO	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Ano	
  lectivo	
  2014-­‐2015	
  

(de	
  29	
  de	
  setembro	
  a	
  3	
  de	
  outubro	
  pelas	
  18.35h)	
  	
  	
  
Os	
  Diretores	
  de	
  Turma	
  devem	
  agendar	
  a	
  sua	
  reunião	
  com	
  os	
  Encarregados	
  de	
  Educação	
  segundo	
  a	
  grelha	
  seguinte	
  e	
  informa-­‐los	
  através	
  do	
  meio	
  que	
  
considerem	
  mais	
  conveniente.	
  
 

Sala	
  
Data	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   ET	
  

29 de 

setembro 

(2ºfeira) 
5ºB 6ºB            

 

 30 de 

setembro 

 (3ºfeira) 
5ºA VOC 

3 9º A     7ºA CEF 
1-5     

 

1 de 

Outubro 

(4ºfeira) 
8ºA 7ºF 6ºD 5ºD 11ºA 6ºH 6ºF 5ºE 5ºF 6ºJ 5ºI 10ºA 6ºC  

2 de 

Outubro 

(5ºfeira) 
8ºD 9ºB 7ºE 6ºE 8ºC 7ºB 6ºA 8ºB 10ºB VOC 

1 7ºC 7ºD VOC 
2 

 

3 de 

Outubro 

(6ºfeira) 
 9º C 6º G  6º I 9ºD        
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